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2.Maximillian Original
100 m

Name Country 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

1 Krawec, Wally Canada 80 1 4 1 2 2

2.Maximillian Reproduction
100 m

Name Country 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

1 Nicholas, Steve Australia 91 4 3 3

2 Visnyai, Peter Australia 85 4 1 2 2 1

3 Brandt, Curt USA 84 2 3 2 3

4 Verdini, Gianfranco Australia 76 2 4 3 1

5 O'Bryant, Kreig USA 74 3 1 3 3

6 Veenstra, Bill Canada 13 1 1 1

3.Minie Original
100 m

Name Country 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

1 O'Bryant, Kreig USA 93 3 7

2 Pafford, Mark USA 79 4 3 1 2

3 Veenstra, Bill Canada 40 1 3 1 1 2

3.Minie Reproduction
100 m

Name Country 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

1 Warman, Rob Australia 90 3 4 3

2 Sobierajski, Mark Australia 85 1 5 2 2

3 Truter, Pieter South Africa 84 1 4 3 2

4 Groom, Alan Australia 82 5 2 3

5 Nicholas, Michael Australia 81 4 3 3

6 Brandt, Curt USA 78 1 1 3 5

7 Van Gaalen, Chris South Africa 77 5 1 1 2 1

8 Brin, Clive South Africa 64 1 3 1 2 2 1

9 Janse van Vuuren, Jacques South Africa 63 2 1 2 1 2 1 1

10 Cherniak-Koeck, Adrian Canada 46 3 1 2 2 1

Match Name:
Firearm: Free flintlock rifle, any calibre

Pos

Shooter's information

Total Score

Total number of shots per score (10 highest scores)

Match Name:
Firearm: Free flintlock rifle, any calibre

Pos

Shooter's information

Total Score

Total number of shots per score (10 highest scores)

Match Name:
Firearm: Military percussion rifle over 13.5 mm (.5315") bore

Pos

Shooter's information

Total Score

Total number of shots per score (10 highest scores)

Match Name:
Firearm: Military percussion rifle over 13.5 mm (.5315") bore

Pos

Shooter's information

Total Score

Total number of shots per score (10 highest scores)
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4.Whitworth Original
100 m

Name Country 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

1 Veenstra, Bill Canada 89 3 3 4

2 Peloquin, Betty USA 88 4 1 4 1

3 Krawec, Wally Canada 87 1 7 1 1

4.Whitworth Reproduction
100 m

Name Country 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

1 De Beer, Corena South Africa 95 5 5

2 Truter, Pieter South Africa 95 5 5

3 Nicholas, Michael Australia 95 5 5

4 Folte, Peter USA 92 2 8

5 Nicholas, Steve Australia 91 4 3 3

6 Johnson, Alan Australia 90 3 4 3

7 Van Schaik, Greg South Africa 90 2 6 2

8 Van Gaalen, Chris South Africa 89 2 5 3

9 Bell, Bill Canada 88 3 2 5

10 Brin, Clive South Africa 87 1 6 2 1

11 Cherniak-Koeck, Adrian Canada 83 2 1 5 2

12 Janse van Vuuren, Jacques South Africa 82 5 2 3

13 MacDougall, Jennifer Canada 77 2 3 3 2

14 Brandt, Curt USA 60 1 2 3 1 3

Ferris (Whitworth Jnr)
100 m

Name Country 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

1 Meyer, Marx South Africa 88 2 4 4

8.Walkyrie Original
100 m

Name Country 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

1 Peloquin, Betty USA 76 1 3 3 3

Match Name:
Firearm: Free percussion rifles (not qualifying for No 3 Minie)

Pos

Shooter's information

Total Score

Total number of shots per score (10 highest scores)

Match Name:
Firearm: Free percussion rifles (not qualifying for No 3 Minie)

Pos

Shooter's information

Total Score

Total number of shots per score (10 highest scores)

Match Name:
Firearm: Free percussion rifles (not qualifying for No 3 Minie)

Pos

Shooter's information

Total Score

Total number of shots per score (10 highest scores)

Match Name:
Firearm: Free or military percussion rifles

Pos

Shooter's information

Total Score

Total number of shots per score (10 highest scores)
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8.Walkyrie Reproduction
100 m

Name Country 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

1 De Beer, Corena South Africa 94 4 6

2 MacDougall, Jennifer Canada 54 3 2 3 1 1

Ferris (Whitworth Jnr)
100 m

Name Country 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

1 Meyer, Marx South Africa 88 2 4 4

Match Name:
Firearm: Free percussion rifles (not qualifying for No 3 Minie)

Pos

Shooter's information

Total Score

Total number of shots per score (10 highest scores)

Match Name:
Firearm: Free or military percussion rifles

Pos

Shooter's information

Total Score

Total number of shots per score (10 highest scores)


